Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Bateman - (787901) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.23
1:03.96
1:04.51
1:08.11
1:11.71
1:13.18
1:15.93
1:16.67
1:18.27
1:21.17
1:22.22
1:29.18
1:31.12
1:32.39

1:32.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.23
1:04.51
1:03.96
1:08.11
1:11.71
1:13.18
1:15.93

1:16.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
393
383
325
279
262
235
228
214
192
185
145
136

130

WA Pts

407
383
393
325
279
262
235
228

Round

m I I MM

-

Round

H

Date

01/08/16
20/06/15
27/07/15
12/07/14
11/01/14
09/06/13
23/09/12
17/06/12
21/01/112
24/09/11
26/02/12
02/07/10
10/04/11
02/07/10
11/04/10

Date

01/08/16
27/07/15
20/06/15
12/07/14
11/01/14
09/06/13
23/09/12
17/06/12

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Cardiff SC Club Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Cardiff International Open

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
Cardiff International Open

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Cardiff SC Club Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Bristol
Swansea
Plymouth
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Bristol
Plymouth
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Level

Level

1

4
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:22.22
1:18.27
1:21.17
1:31.12
1:29.18
1:32.39

1:32.72

Copyright 2024

214
192
136
145
130
129

26/02/12
21/01/112
24/09/11
10/04/11
02/07/10
02/07/10

11/04/10

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
Cardiff International Open

Cardiff International Open

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Page 2/2
4
1
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



