Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Bateman - (787901) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.23	407	Н	01/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:03.96	393	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	Co Cardiff	3
1:04.51	383	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:08.11	325	Н	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
1:11.71	279	F	11/01/14	British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:13.18	262	Н	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:15.93	235	F	23/09/12	City of Cardiff SC Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:16.67	228	Н	17/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:18.27	214	F	21/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:21.17	192	F	24/09/11	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:22.22	185	F	26/02/12	City of Cardiff Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:29.18	145	F	02/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:31.12	136	F	10/04/11	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:32.39	130	Н	02/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:32.72	129	F	11/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.23	407	Н	01/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:04.51	383	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:03.96	393	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	Co Cardiff	3
1:08.11	325	Н	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
1:11.71	279	F	11/01/14	British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:13.18	262	Н	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:15.93	235	F	23/09/12	City of Cardiff SC Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:16.67 Copyright 2024	228 1	Н	17/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.22	185	F	26/02/12	City of Cardiff Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:18.27	214	F	21/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:21.17	192	F	24/09/11	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:31.12	136	F	10/04/11	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:29.18	145	F	02/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:32.39	130	Н	02/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:32.72	129	F	11/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS